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IS.—Annual Earnings of Employees in the Forty Leading Manufacturing Industries 
19)51 and 1955—concluded 

Year and Industry 

Supervisory and Office Employees 

Female Total 
Earnings 

Average 
Annual 
Earn
ings 

Production Workers 

Total 
Earnings 

Average 
Annual 
Earn-

1955—concluded 

39 Hardware, tools and cutlery. 
Boxes and bags, paper 
Miscellaneous chemical pro

ducts 
33 Footwear, leather 
3JAgricultural implements.. 

" "iscellaneous iron and steel 
products 

StlFmit and vegetable prepara
tions 

Acids, alkalies and salts 
38 Breweries 
39 Wine and wine goods 
40 Brass and copper products. . . 

Totals, Forty Leading 
Industries 

3! 

No. 

1,915 
1,743 

2,823 
1,598 
2,225 

2,037 

1,957 
2,112 
1,457 
1,417 
1.366 

979 
875 

1,156 
784 
576 

553 

1,004 

601 
580 

12,357,099 
10,810,471 

17,078,074 
8,913,779 
11,244,548 

11,001,652 

11,275,137 
12,801,557 
10,224,567 
8,666,174 
8,604,260 

4,270 
4,129 

3,742 
4,014 

4,745 
5,539 
4, 
4,422 

8,704 
7,589 

7,125 
9,222 
8,858 

8,131 

7,209 
5,847 
6,445 
6,541 
6,411 

No. 

1,517 
4,406 

1,594 
8,225 

94 

6,981 
52 
77 
702 
507 

32,224,399 
33,179,592 

26,865,083 
33,926,151 
30,684,492 

28,830,35.5 

27,664,439 
22,746,294 
24,163,118 
25,635,300 
23,669,781 

50,701 801,601,297 4,084 581,833 116,861 2,180,053,544 

Totals, All Industries. 306,881 1,147,112,086 3,990 796,721 211,271 2,995,367,418 

3,153 
2,766 

3,081 
1,945 

1,950 
3,856 
3,705 
3,539 
3,421 

3,130 

AVERAGE ANNUAL WAGES OF PRODUCTION WORKERS, 
SELECTED INDUSTRIES,1949 AND 1955 

DOLLARS 
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PETR0LEUM.C0AL PRODUCTS I 
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PAPER,NEWSPRINT 

IRON.STEEL . 

M A N U F A C T U R I N G 

TRANSPORTATION 

E Q U I P M E N T 

PRINTING.PUBLISHING 

ELECTRICAL APPARATUS 

WOOD MANUFACTURING 

FOODS,GEVERAGES 
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