19.—Annual Earnings of Employees in the Forty Leading Manufacturing Industries 1954 and 1955—concluded

	Supervisory and Office Employees				Production Workers			
Year and Industry	Male	Female	Total Earnings	Average Annual Earn- ings	Male	Female	Total Earnings	Average Annual Earn- ings
1955 concluded	No.	No.	\$	\$	No.	No.	ş	\$
39 Hardware, tools and cutlery. 31 Boxes and bags, paper 32 Miscellaneous chemical pro-	1,915 1,743		12,357,099 10,810,471	4,270 4,129	8,704 7,589	1,517 4,406	32,224,399 33,179,592	
ducts	2,823 1,598 2,225	1,156 784 576	17,078,074 8,913,779 11,244,548	4,292 3,742 4,014	7,125 9,222 8,858	1,594 8,225 94	26,865,083 33,926,151 30,684,492	1,945
35 Miscellaneous iron and steel products	2,037	553	11,001,652	4,248		486		
tions	1,957 2,112 1,457	1,004 586 389	11,275,137 12,801,557 10,224,567	4,745 5,539	6,445	6,981 52 77	27,664,439 22,746,294 24,163,118	3,856 3,705
39 Wine and wine goods 40 Brass and copper products	1,417 1,366	601 580	8,666,174 8,604,260	4,294 4,422	6,541 6,411	702 507	25,635,300 23,669,781	
Totals, Forty Leading Industries	145,567	50,761	801,601,297	4,084	581,832	116,861	2,180,053,544	3,120
Totals, All Industries	206,881	80,588	1,147,142,086	3,990	796,721	214,271	2,995,267,448	2,963

